7:30- 8:30

8:25-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:25

10:25-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:50

2:50-2:55

3:00-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30

3:30-5:30

MACFEA

Laboratory School

Daily Schedule
Macfeat Kindergarten
Ms. Porter
Arrival, bathroom, handwashing, and Learning Centers
Clean up and transifion to Group Time
Group Time with calendar routine and read aloud
Learning Centers
Clean-up, bathroom, handwashing
Snack
Bathroom, handwashing, transition to outside
Playground or Withers Gym
Handwashing, Literacy Group Time
Handwashing, lunch, transition to quiet time
Quiet Time- children nap or rest on mats with quiet activities
Transition from Quiet Time, handwashing, snack
Learning Centers
Clean-Up, transition to Group Time
Literacy Group Time
Transition to dismissal or afterschool care
Dismissal

Afterschool care on the playground or in the Wither's Gym



