

## Daily Schedule Macfeat Kindergarten Ms. Porter

7:30- 8:30	Arrival, bathroom, handwashing, and Learning Centers
8:25-8:30	Clean up and transition to Group Time
8:30-9:00	Group Time with calendar routine and read aloud
9:00-10:00	Learning Centers
10:00-10:05	Clean-up, bathroom, handwashing
10:05-10:25	Snack
10:25-10:30	Bathroom, handwashing, transition to outside
10:30-11:30	Playground or Withers Gym
11:30-12:00	Handwashing, Literacy Group Time
12:00-12:30	Handwashing, lunch, transition to quiet time
12:30-1:30	Quiet Time- children nap or rest on mats with quiet activities
1:30-1:50	Transition from Quiet Time, handwashing, snack
1:50-2:50	Learning Centers
2:50-2:55	Clean-Up, transition to Group Time
3:00-3:25	Literacy Group Time
3:25-3:30	Transition to dismissal or afterschool care
3:30	Dismissal
3:30-5:30	Afterschool care on the playground or in the Wither's Gym